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C NEX LEEE#TEE

Shanghal CFETS-NEX international Money Brolding

[ 2025-06-13]

B e

A H AT 2025 12 7 I RIEERAE, @RI R 1350 14, TR0 42 58 848K 675 12

[E 53 77 1H 216D 250001 1.3925-1.395; 2.7Y 250005 1.425-1.44; 4.62Y 250003 1.498-1.5075; 6.04Y 240013 1.5925-1.5975; 8.95Y 240011 1.6925-
1.6975; 28.34Y 230023 1.899-1.904.

WE H E15i(%) 1.3950 1.4400 1.5030 1.5830 1.6810 1.9190
A H E 5 (%) 1.3925 1.4250 1.4990 1.5820 1.6825 1.9175
A (%) -0.0025 -0.0150 -0.0040 -0.0010 0.0015 -0.0015

B eun

SRifsi 7T 215D 250301 1.485-1.49;  3.7Y 240203 1.61-1.6125;  6.6Y 220205 1.7175-1.7225;  9.18Y 240311 1.7875-1.79.

I O O RN N SN

W 11 [ 4 ki i (%) 1.4850 1.6100 1.6850 1.7625 1.7875
A H AE B T 4 il 57 (%) 1.4900 1.6100 1.6850 1.7625 1.7860
A 5(%) 0.0050 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 -0.0015
WE H 1 153 (%) 1.4950 1.5850 1.6125 1.7175 1.7410
A H FE 151 (%) 1.4975 1.5825 1.6100 1.7200 1.7380
A 5(%) 0.0025 -0.0025 -0.0025 0.0025 -0.0030
B oy

A HARAT (B J @ T3 2 BUE BRE H mT, e B AR T 202503, Q4 HAFR . JEum /7T, 14D 012581276 25 i\ J5 SCPOO7(ERHiIfi)) AAA 7E 1.73%

WAE (fE{E+3 AL E) , HATHIZABENF, 21D 012581285 25 H{LHE SCPO08 AAA 7F 1.75%/&38 (ftifti+6 i E) , HWATHIATSE. HKIm T,

105D 012580247 25 75[E{Z SCPO04 AAA 7E 1.69%%238 (ffEAIE) , ARITHI%AHE4; 172D 012581283 25 i = J& SCPO0O3(FLEfii) AAA 7E

1.73% 8 (fifE+3 fr ) , RAITHE RS . K/, 200D 012581215 25 HiM4N4ik SCP004 AAA 7F 1.75%3¢ (i) , RITHAR S,

267D(%E17|< 2) 012581319 25 A SCPOOS(FINf) AAA 7E 1.80%% A8 (flif+3 AL &) , WATHAESE. DM E, SHEm. FKin. Kimkagik
ai H IR S, ARIEE BAT.

I N N R O N
AAA 1.71 1.68 1.7 1.73 1.7

AA+ 1.75 1.72 1.74 1.77 1.76
AT R

AA 1.77 1.81 1.78 1.82 1.96

AA- 1.95 1.95 2.01 1.9 2.07

AAA 173 -2 17 =2 173 -3 169 4 1.79 -9
S F 254 0 AA+ 175 0 175 -3 177 -3 179 -2 176 0
(BP) AA 178 -1 182 -1 184 -6 18 2 196 0

AA- 191 4 195 0 201 0 198 -8 203 4

B oou=me

A H B S A TR S, 1-3 SR 22, 22 F 504 E MTNOO2(4% (1) (AAA, 1.87Y) 7E 1.82%{KA%1H 0.2bp FL B HAS: 24 =@+ MTNO12
(AAA, 1.97Y) 7E 2.30%fA1E 2bp HEAT: 23 &7KH% % MTNO02 (AAA, 1.10Y) 7E 2.20%f%fti{E 1bp H3Z: 3 3| 5 AEWAMR, 25 WrhEds MTNOO1 (AAA,
4.90Y) 1E 1.90%(&ALME 1bp A2C; 25 il =iE MTNOO7 (AAA, 3.86Y) JRTE 1.94%[KANE 1bp A EKAS; 24 H 414 MTNOOL (AAA, 4.16Y) FNACAE



1.8775% %A% 8 1bp A7 B RAT. 5Y M2 LA FWIEE, 25 H% MTNO18 (AAA, 9.78Y) fE 2.08%fKA%E 1bp FAT: 24 LB MTNOOL ( AAA, 8.83Y) KA
1E 2.24% %A E 2bp A1 B . SRS, 4 H ARG EAGE 1T,

I N N N N
1.72 1.82 1.92 2.08

AAA+ None
AAA 1.82 1.95 2.1 None None
PGS
AA+ 1.88 2.12 2.32 None None
AA 2.01 2.28 2.64 None None
AAA+ 1.72 0 1.82 0 1.92 0 2.09 -1 None None
5 B 252530 1 AAA 1.81 1 1.96 -1 2.1 0 None None None None
(BP) AA+ 1.88 0 213 -1 233 -1 None None None None
AA 2.0 1 228 0 264 O None None None None

B cus

A HAMGL GG, 4, Fr, R, BEMSESS. AR TE, 23 FHE 17 AAA BASTE 1.64%, &L, BEEAN. 16 A

03 AAA JRACHE 1.71%, F43H, FEE& TN, 14 [FHM 02 AAA KA 1.82%, F4e3t, FEE& LN, WM, 22 A 05 AAA BUSTE 1.74%, 7
SEHY, FEWFSEN. 20 PHJE 04 AAA FRASTE 2.34%, RAESEH, FEETN. 24 B 01 AAA BIASTE 2.05%, FE4SEl, HEELN. KinJim, 25 5
03 AAA JASTE 2.24%, Fe43z, &N, 25 FH2 01 AAA FACTE 2.17%, ARATSZH, AN, 25 b Y5 AAA ASTE 2.10%, FRiskil,

BKANo
B som

A HAAT IR B ARG, S PL 3-5Y (IRAT kN T . 1-3 R R E TR AE M E B E+1.58P 2 I0], 3By FE R H 45 B F
&5 3-5 I K EERUSAEAGE-18P F+1BP 2 [], FEONHAT IR GRS MIFRT . 22 AT /KL 01 (2.22Y+NY) 4 H A 2 2E 7T 1.85%
(+0.82) #|1.86% (+1.32) fi#, NHEEMRK ARSI, 22 PEMBRIT 2001 (1.62Y+5Y) 45 HMAL LT 1.785% (+0.75) i E, NEEH
YRIEG. 25 THREMT KSR 01 (BY+NY) & HZ Z2EAE 2.035% 0 B, NFFHMESHAEMRITHE . 25 @AT 5 At 01BC (4.79Y+5Y) A H A
LR 1.9275% (+0.22) F]1.935% (+0.97) iE, ANFHAEEHARERESNIFR. Wamm, RAZEERL 1-83FN8E, WMATEMNE-18P BIf5{E
+1BP Z [A], SZft FEONEUTAIEES, LM FERNFEAEAT. 25 HFERITH 02 (2.94Y) S HMALZEL 1.82% (-0.45) (i E, NHRATHEESG HERE
L HFRRE .

L

JA H A E T RA . WRPH, SERXT U4 7 F R, ArFF55E R 1-2bps, (HAAXTUES N7, % AT1 LK 3-5cents. IR, SEAE
iAW, (HHiARE RS, 4.6-4.8%X A1 B R F AR BT MNTEER, 5.2%LL EJ7 ofr BEIRETH AL . H™=tdk, #ahihiZe Fk 0.25-0.5pt,
JiEk RSS2 0.25-0.5pt.

4 H Rz

IR R R BHRIE CRATHIHD We2EE (%)
4D 012483124.1B 24 W HEYR SCPO03 AAA 1.65
5D 042480303.1B 24 HEE P cPoo1 AAA 1.73
6D 012580720.1B 25 [E ZX HEJE SCPO03 AAA 1.67
7D 042480313.1B 24 H1[ CP003 AAA 1.62
7D 012483177.1B 24 i K EEH] scpoo7 AAA 1.65
11D 072510050.1B 25 H1 4/~ F] CP002 AAA 1.6
12D 042480327.1B 24 H1L[ CP005 AAA 1.65
14D 012581276.1B 25 g )R SCPoO7(RHAlfK) | AAA 1.73
14D 012581276.1B 25 g )R SCPoo7(RHAIfK) | AAA 1.73
14D 012581276.1B 25 g )R SCPoo7(RHAlfK) | AAA 1.73
14D 012581276.1B 25 g )R SCPoo7(RHAIfK) | AAA 1.73
14D 012581301.1B 25 fF] 52k SCPO06 AAA 1.73
28D 012483294.1B 24 WAl #% ScPo17 AAA 1.75
38D 012581213.1B 25 LY SCPO08 AAA 1.7
38D 012581213.1B 25 LY SCPO08 AAA 1.7
38D 012581209.1B 25 1L} SCPO07 AAA 1.71
42D 012483438.1B 24 W)= Hi K SCP008 AAA 1.76
42D 012581222.1B 25 HL XX SCP009 AAA 1.7
61D 012581150.1B 25 1EfE4E SCPO04 AAA 1.69
64D(1k 2) 012484010.1B 24 B4 i SCPO04 AAA 1.75
64D(1k 2) 012484010.1B 24 B4 i SCPO04 AAA 1.75
70D 012581179.1B 25 ¥ [ SCP010 AA+ 1.78
105D 012581240.1B 25 ¥ & SCPo11 AA+ 1.78
105D 012581240.1B 25 ¥ & SCPo11 AA+ 1.78

138D 012581295.I1B 25 JRA2 18 SCP014 AAA 1.69



138D
140D
140D

140D

224D

224D
259D
265D
265D
265D
265D
271D

363D

A H PR
FIRRH

53D
59D+1.99Y
67D

67D
76D+NY

76D+NY

130D+2Y
181D+NY
181D+NY
186D

229D

229D

264D

284D

354D+2Y
1.08Y(fK 1)
1.1Y

1.1y

1.12Y

1.21Y(4K 1)
1.37Y+NY(fK 1)
1.45Y
1.46Y+2Y(4K 1)
1.58Y

1.58Y

1.6Y(fK 1)
1.6Y+2Y(fK 1)
1.61Y

1.73Y(4K 2)
1.77Y(fK 2)
1.87Y

1.93Y

1.94Y

1.97Y

1.98Y(4K 2)

2.02Y(4K 1)

012581295.1B

012581263.1B

012581263.1B

012581263.1B

012581077.1B

012581077.1B

012581278.1B

012500443.1B

012500443.1B

012500443.1B

012500443.1B

042580132.1B

072510101.1B

RIS RIS CRATHID

102200188.1B

102281708.1B

102281737.I1B

102001557.1B

102281860.1B

102300459.1B

102300459.1B

102282323.1B

102383303.1B

102383303.1B

102002300.1B

102580465.1B

102100188.1B

102400634.1B

102100537.1B

102381289.1B

102381637.1B

102381756.1B

102381767.1B

102381844.1B

102582223.1B

102484637.1B

102103081.1B

102383214.1B

102480097.1B

102480126.1B

102480180.1B

102480176.1B

102280158.1B

102480686.1B

102481000.1B

102280950.1B

102582097.1B

102481975.1B

102482363.1B

102482158.1B

102482397.1B

25 JRAZ0E SCP014 AAA

25 H 7§ SCPO12 AA+
25 E 7 SCPO12 AA+
25 X 7§ SCPO12 AA+

25 iz SCPOOS () 2
#2) AAA

25 iz SCPOOS () 2

%) AAA

25 iR %) SCP002 AAA

25 7 11HL3% scpool AAA

25 7 11H3% scpool AAA

25 7% 11H13% scpool AAA

25 7% 11H13% scpool AAA

25 JRJH & 7 CPOO1 AA

25 ZRM%1IEZF CPOO1 AAA/A-1

22 5iFH T# MTN0O1 AA+/AAA
22 MU A MTNOO1 AA/AAA
22 4BBH# B MTNOO1 AA+

20 J1#k4# MTNOO1 AAA

22 73421H MTNOO5 AAA

23 HIEE MTN002 AAA

23 HIEE MTN002 AAA

22 M & 4 MTNOOL (R} A1) 22

) AA+
23 B4k MTNO13 AAA
23 B4k MTNO13 AAA
20 575 K it MTNOO1 AA+
25 JIMIIF & MTNOO1 AA

21 B4 MTNOOL AAA
24 & 71 MTNOO3 AAA
21 %Il MTNOO1 AA+
23 b5 /K4 MTNOO3 AAA
23 g 2K MTNOO3 AA+
23 %% MTN0O2 AAA
23 BRI MTNOO1 AA+
23 %77 MTN0O1 AAA
25 ELAA3E MTNOO2 AA+
24 3{# T MTNOO1 AAA
21 ¥ T % MTNOO2 AAA
23 K& MTNOOL AA+
24 SIEEF MTNOO1 AA

24 ML MTNOO1 AA+
24 I MTNOOS AAA
24 A E B MTNOO1 AA

22 HEyE T P® MTNOOL AA+
24 Y5 2 MTNOO1 AAA
24 i MTNOO1 AA+

22 T 522 JE MTNOO02(4¢ (1) AAA

25 [E P FH 5 MTN0O2 AAA
24 FEH MTNO19A AAA
24 = EHR MTNO12 AAA
24 Y MTNO21 AAA
24 I FE MTN0O2 AA+

1.69

1.79

1.79

1.79

1.72

1.72

1.72

1.735

1.735

1.735

1.735

1.85

1.69

2.13

1.83

1.84

1.73

1.72

1.81

1.81

1.85

2.01

2.01

1.78

1.9

1.75

1.98

1.82

1.81

1.83

2.2

1.83

1.9

2.3

1.87

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.93

1.93

2.63

1.92

1.82

1.9

1.82

1.86

2.3

2.015



2.03Y
2.03Y
2.03Y
2.04Y
2.04Y
2.04Y
2.43Y
2.49Y
2.58Y
2.61Y
2.61Y
2.77Y+2Y
2.87Y
2.87Y
2.94Y+NY
3.85Y
3.86Y
4.16Y
4.16Y
4.23Y
4.38Y
4.61Y(fK 1)
4.9Y
4.99Y
5.09Y
8.1y
8.1y
8.48Y
8.75Y
8.83Y
8.87Y
9.08Y
9.19Y
9.19Y
9.78Y
9.78Y
9.78Y
13.7Y

14.2Y

4 H AL RAE

FIRRE
27D

35D+1Y
43D(fK 2)
43D(fk 2)
73D
78D(fK 2)
95D

102D
126D
143D+2Y
147D
163D(fK 1)

163D(fK 1)

102482716.I1B

102482716.1B

102482716.1B

102482813.1B

102482813.1B

102482813.1B

102282545.1B

102485330.1B

102580202.1B

102580402.1B

102580402.1B

102581257.1B

102581874.1B

102581874.1B

102381201.I1B

102481604.1B

102581813.1B

102483456.1B

102483463.1B

102483977.I1B

102484744.1B

102580384.1B

102582002.1B

102582344.1B

102580348.1B

102381713.1B

102381713.1B

102383258.1B

102480836.1B

102481434.1B

102481791.1B

102482961.1B

102483672.1B

102483672.1B

102581388.1B

102581388.1B

102581388.1B

102480517.1B

102483736.1B

115591.SH 23 f5# C3 AAA 1.65
251758.SH 23 J§1% 01 AA+ 2.22
185393.SH 22 i G2 AAA 1.66
185393.SH 22 i G2 AAA 1.66
175029.SH 20 #3Z 01 AAA 1.67
115884.SH 23 HHIE 17 AAA 1.64
182685.SH 22 VLB 03 AAA 1.8

133323.52 22 £k 03 AAA 1.81
182826.SH 22 F35§ 02 AA+ 1.87
137873.SH 22 H# 05 AAA 2.05
138550.SH 22 #% 77 02 AAA 1.8

177215.5H 20 T3k 03 AA+ 1.88
177215.5H 20 T3k 03 AA+ 1.88

24 "4 MTNOO4

24 4 MTNOO4

24 -4 MTNOO4

24 Pk EHT MTNOOL
24 Mk EHT MTNOOL
24 Mk EHT MTNOOL
22 &4 MTNOO1
24 JRYIIAEEE MTNOOL
25 Jb 5T MTNOO1
25 Y41 H 8 MTN0O1
25 Y41 H 8 MTN0O1
25 7 1l B % MTNO0O1
25 JI|#:fEYR MTN002
25 JI#%:fHEYR MTN0O2
23 BRI MTNOO3
24 HIEHR T MTNOO7
25 il = 1E MTNOO7
24 1A% MTN0OO2
24 A 4L MTNOO1
24 R EE MTNOO1B
24 #7H L MTNOO3
25 Jei 7] MTNOO1
25 WrAgdE MTNOOL
25 F522 18 MTNOO4
25 HL [ MTNOO4

23 St KEEH] MTNOO1
23 St KEEH] MTNOO1
23 R MTNOO4
24 o d A MTNOO3
24 oA MTNOOL
24 YLVEELAT MTNOO1
24 5K 5% [ % MTNO02B
24 i =iE MTNOOS
24 i =riE MTNOOS
25 HL M MTNO18

25 HL[% MTNO18

25 HL[% MTNO18

24 Rk MTNOOL

24 IR R MTNOO6

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

1.77

1.77

1.77

2.25

2.25

2.25

1.885

1.84

2.1

2.05

2.05

1.87

1.84

1.84

1.98

1.94

1.94

1.8775

1.8775

2.75

2.22

1.905

1.9

1.92

1.92

2.085

2.085

2.09

2.24

2.24

2.24

2.3

2.24

2.24

2.08

2.08

2.08

2.58

2.59



177D(fK 1)
179D
184D(fK 1)
186D+2Y
199D+5Y
214D
242D

242D

254D+2Y (4K 2)

259D
259D
259D
263D+4Y
263D+4Y
263D+4Y
269D+2Y
269D
269D
270D
283D
284D+5Y
308D
312D+NY
318D
339D
343D+2Y
343D+2Y
348D
364D
1.03Y+NY
1.03Y+NY
1.07Y
1.12Y+NY
1.14Y(fK 1)
1.16Y+NY
1.16Y+NY
1.28Y
1.28Y
1.34Y
1.35Y
1.36Y(fK 2)

1.5Y(fK 1)

1.52Y+2Y(fK 1)

1.83Y
1.87Y(4K 1)
1.87Y(4K 1)
1.87Y
1.88Y

1.9Y

1.96Y (4K 2)
2.13Y
2.13Y
2.15Y+2Y
2.45Y

2.6Y

114189.SH

138599.5H

138727.SH

148158.52

2023021.I1B

114718.SH

114928.52

114928.52

138920.SH

138915.5H

138915.5H

138915.5H

184695.S5H

184695.S5H

184695.SH

250094.SH

250215.SH

250215.SH

250205.SH

242829.SH

2123004.1B

250647.SH

188024.SH

250803.SH

115362.SH

115376.SH

115376.SH

136450.SH

251336.SH

149529.572

149529.52

115597.SH

148400.52

149576.52

188529.SH

188529.SH

136723.SH

136723.SH

148477.52

148479.52

256172.SH

253341.SH

253223.SH

254423.SH

254632.SH

254632.SH

148716.52

240955.SH

152474.SH

254791.SH

2080189.1B

2080189.1B

240837.SH

242038.SH

524116.5Z

22 [#{% 01
22 FE¥ 05
22 ZRilk 04

22 7 HL 02

20 FHEANF 02

23 ik 01
21 PRZF 01
21 #RZT 01
23 4845 01
23 7% G6
23 1£7% G6
23 7% G6
23 K J& 01
23 K& 01
23 K& 01
23 [H# 01
23 H1 F4
23 H1 F4
23 if¥g 02

25 175 S3

21 HHEANF 01

23 if§5Z 01
21 £RT Y2
23 2% 01
23 if338 09
23 i 09
23 i 09
16 Ji ik 02
23 FLAZ 04
21 HIE Y1
21 HIE Y1

23 R15 G4

23 %44 KY05

21 {K#% 03
21 ik ¥2
21 HiE Y2
16 A1k 03
16 A1k 03
23HBIS02

23 [HJt 02
24 [5# F7
23 =% 03
23 #t¥f 04

24 418 F2

AY)

=
P
o
[

24

quy

S
k

24 153 01
24 Hi K3
24 11
20 PGk 04

24 #7702

20 I LR
20 I LR

24 7K4M 01
24 X 07

25 B¢ 01

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA

AAA

1.8

1.74

1.64

1.68

1.8

2.35

1.86

1.86

1.93

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.94

1.65

1.65

1.79

1.66

1.81

1.81

1.73

2.32

1.68

1.74

1.74

1.74

1.86

1.74

1.74

2.35

1.85

1.69

1.74

1.74

1.71

1.71

1.85

1.72

1.77

2.07

1.87

1.84

2.35

2.35

1.93

2.34

1.97

2.04

2.04

3.6

1.96

1.8



2.71Y+NY
2.71Y+NY
2.75Y+NY(fK 1)
2.77Y(HK 1)
2.84Y
2.84Y
2.84Y
2.84Y+NY
2.85Y+2Y
2.85Y+2Y
2.86Y
2.87Y
2.87Y
2.92Y
2.92Y
2.96Y+NY(fK 2)
3.06Y
3.08Y
3.22Y(4K 1)
3.41Y+NY
3.41Y+NY
3.75Y
3.84Y+5Y(K 1)
ay

ay
4.48Y+NY
4.48Y+NY
4.48Y+NY
4.48Y+NY
4.76Y
4.76Y
4.82Y

4.9Y
4.99Y+NY(fK 1)
40D

1.1Y

2.34Y
2.34Y
2.57Y+2Y
4.5Y
52D+5Y
52D+5Y
55D+5Y
96D+5Y
96D+5Y
101D+5Y
101D+NY
101D+NY
103D+5Y
143D+5Y
157D+NY
195D+NY
199D+5Y
289D(fK 1)

301D

524143.57

524143.5Z

524154.5Z

242632.SH

258186.SH

258186.SH

258186.SH

242808.SH

242806.SH

242806.SH

524250.5Z

252580007.1B

262500005.1B

242993.SH

242993.SH

243083.SH

184468.SH

2180269.1B

184027.SH

282380001.1B

282380001.1B

124603.SH

240840.SH

241136.SH

241136.SH

282480011.1B

282480011.1B

282480011.1B

282480011.1B

257686.SH

257413.SH

258241.SH

258569.SH

243117.SH

032481009.18

032380681.1B

032280856.1B

032280856.1B

032580020.1B

032401016.1B

2028025.1B

2028025.1B

2020043.1B

2028034.1B

2028034.1B

2028038.1B

2028037.1B

2028037.1B

2028041.1B

2028044.1B

2028048.1B

2021044.1B

200219.1B

2328006.1B

2320013.1B

25 244 YKO3

25 M3, YKO3

25 JA[4H Y1

25 ¥ 01

25 4Efi 01

25 4Efi 01

25 4£fiF 01

25 JH % Y4

25 [H%: 01

25 [H%: 01

25 Bt 03

25 /KR4 ALt 02

25 [E4R 4 M 4¢ i 01BC
25 L K1

25 L K1

HEL 4% KY03

22 R

21 LT 02

21 {51 01

23 R NIk 8451 01
23 BRIk 8451 01
14 [E ¥ 02

24 2494 03

24 #@#$ 01

24 {45 01

24 °F5z NAg K 845t 01

25 53 03

25 fifthk 01

25 15 01

25 )T 01

25 L Y5

24 XALINL PPNOO7
23 JRHEE 2 PPNOO1
22 K7* PPN0OO1

22 K7* PPN0OO1

25 7% FH 3Tk PPNOO1
24 i3 4% % PPN0O01B
20 VMR EAT =2 01
20 VM REUT =2 01
20 JRIHARAT 2%

20 VR EAT =2 03
20 VR AT =2 03
20 FERAT =2 01
20 HRERAT 7K 245
20 YL REAT K 2o
20 R8T =2 01
20 )T REUT =2 01
20 Hh EERAT 7K 8151 02
20 T AR P Ak 2 A
20 EJT 19

23 ZZIWARAT Mt 01

23 EERAT 01

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA
AA
AA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+/AA

1.96

1.96

2.17

2.25

2.34

2.34

2.34

2.4

2.35

2.35

1.75

1.86

1.81

1.8

1.8

1.89

2.17

2.01

2.05

2.12

2.12

1.82

2.07

2.05

2.06

2.22

2.22

2.22

2.22

2.24

2.71

2.17

2.68

2.1

1.91

1.91

1.98

1.98

2.54

2.48

1.72

1.72

1.73

1.71

1.71

1.72

1.72

1.72

1.705

1.72

1.71

1.98

1.715

1.67

1.69



311D 2320016.I1B 23 JbRUARAT /Mt 01 AAA 1.69
327D+5Y 2121018.1B 21 HUMBRA AP — 2% 01 AAA/AA+ 1.77
340D+NY 2128019.1B 21 P E R AT K 245t 01 AAA 1.74
360D+NY 2128021.1B 21 TREAT K845 01 AAA 1.74
1.04Y+NY 2120058.1B 21 M IRVEARAT 7K 2145t AAA/AA+ 2.95
1.08Y(4K 1) 2320026.1B 23 B AT AAA 1.71
1.11Y 212380011.1B 23 FigHAT R 02 AAA 1.7
1.16Y+5Y 2128025.1B 21 @WHT =4 01 AAA 1.765
1.16Y+5Y 2128025.1B 21 @WHT =4 01 AAA 1.765
1.35Y+NY 2120089.IB 21 Jb R AT Ak 245t 01 AAA 1.81
1.41Y+5Y 2128036.1B 21 PERAT 2 AAA 1.81
1.43Y+NY 2128038.I1B 21 OV ARAT 7k 245t 01 AAA 1.795
1.43Y+NY 2128038.I1B 21 OV ARAT 7k 245t 01 AAA 1.795
1.6Y+NY 2228001.1B 22 M ERAT 7k 245t 01 AAA 1.8
1.62Y+5Y(4k 1) 2228006.1B 22 PERAT =2 01 AAA 1.785
1.76Y 212480005.1B 24 S RET it 01 AAA 1.72
1.84Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TRHT —4% 03 AAA 1.795
2.08Y 212400007.1B 24 PEHAT T 01 AAA 1.725
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17k 85t 01 AAA 1.855
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17 /K 85t 01 AAA 1.86
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17k 85t 01 AAA 1.86
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 #1785t 01 AAA 1.86
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17k 85t 01 AAA 1.86
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17k 85t 01 AAA 1.855
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17 /K 85t 01 AAA 1.855
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 @17 /K 85t 01 AAA 1.855
2.22Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 17 /Kk 8t 01 AAA 1.85
2.23Y+NY(K 1) 092280086.1B 22 RAT KBt 02 AAA 1.86
2.23Y+NY(K 1) 092280086.1B 22 RAT KBt 02 AAA 1.86
2.23Y+NY(K 1) 092280086.1B 22 AT KBt 02 AAA 1.85
2.37Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 HRAT R A 02A AAA 1.82
2.41Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TAT R AT 04A AAA 1.82
2.46Y+1Y(fK 2) 312410008.1B 24 54T TLAC JEFE AT 01(BC) | AAA 1.805
2.46Y+1Y(fK 2) 312410008.1B 24 54T TLAC JEF AT 01(BC) | AAA 1.805
2.94Y 212580012.1B 25 [HFEHRATR 02 AAA 1.82
2.94Y 212580012.1B 25 fEHFHRIT i 02 AAA 1.82
2.94Y 212580012.1B 25 fEHFHRIT i 02 AAA 1.82
3.36Y+5Y 232380066.1B 23 W4T R AT 03A AAA 1.86
3.43Y+5Y 232380076.1B 23 AT R AAGT 03A AAA 1.86
3.52Y+5Y 232380089.1B 23 PEHUT ZHBEAG 01A  AAA 1.885
3.86Y+5Y(fk 1) 232400013.1B 24 BFARAT g A 01 AAA 2.32
3.88Y+5Y(fk 1) 232400014.1B 24 RAEUT B A SR 01 AAA 2.1975
3.93Y+1Y(/K 1) 312410002.1B 24 W4T TLAC JEHE A5t 01B AAA 1.85
4.02Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 |7 RAAT KB4 01 AAA 2.005
4.12Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT Z R AAGT 02A AAA 1.91
4.12Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT Z R AAGT 02A AAA 1.91
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BT BT AR SR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEUT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEUT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEUT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEUT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEUT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEAT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.15Y+5Y 232480050.1B 24 BIEAT BT AR 01 AAA 1.95
4.49Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 HREBUT R BEAST 024 AAA 1.945




4.49Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 HREBAT R BEAST 024 AAA 1.945
4.68Y(fK 1) 212580002.1B 25 Wik #RAT it 01B AAA 1.82
4.68Y(fK 1) 212580002.1B 25 Wik #RAT fit 01B AAA 1.82
4.72Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT =2 B A5 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 #4T Z R BT A5 01BC AAA 1.931
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 #4T Z R BT A5 01BC AAA 1.931
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 #AT R B A5 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 @AT R FE A 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 @AT R E A 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 @AT R FE A 01BC AAA 1.9275
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 @AT R FE A 01BC AAA 1.9275
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 @AT R E A 01BC AAA 1.9275
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 @AT R FE A 01BC AAA 1.9275
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT A 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.79Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT A 01BC AAA 1.935
4.93Y+NY(fK 1) 242580012.1B 25 #E4T k815 01BC AAA 1.99
4.93Y+NY(fK 1) 242580012.1B 25 #4T 7k 815t 01BC AAA 1.99
4.93Y+NY(fK 1) 242580012.1B 25 #4T 7k 815t 01BC AAA 1.985
4.95Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4R B A5 01BC AAA 100
4.95Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4R B A5 01BC AAA 100
4.95Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4R B A5 01BC AAA 100
4.95Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4R B A5 01BC AAA 100
4.95Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4R B AT 01BC AAA 100
4.95Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4R B A5 01BC AAA 100
4.95Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT B AT 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.95Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT BT AT 01BC AAA 1.9325
4.95Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT B AT 01BC AAA 1.9325
5Y+NY 242580019.1B 25 VR EBRAT K 845t 01 AAA 2.035
5Y+NY 242580019.1B 25 VR EBRAT K 845t 01 AAA 2.035
5Y+5Y 232580013.1B 25 ZRFERAT B A 01 AAA/AA+ 2.18
5Y+NY 242580019.1B 25 R BRAT K 22457 01 AAA 2.035
5Y+NY 242580019.1B 25 VR BAT K 22457 01 AAA 2.033
5Y+NY 242580019.1B 25 VR BAT K 22457 01 AAA 2.035
7.02Y+5Y 2228042.1B 22 RVARAT =2 02 AAA 2.03
7.77Y+5Y 232380007.1B 23 AT R BARAG 01B AAA 2.04
7.77Y+5Y 232380007.1B 23 HAT R B AAG 01B AAA 2.04
7.77Y+5Y 232380007.1B 23 AT R AT 01B AAA 2.04
8.36Y+5Y(fk 1) 232380067.1B 23 HAT R AT 03B AAA 2.05
8.36Y+5Y(fK 1) 232380067.1B 23 W4T R B AAGT 03B AAA 2.055
8.36Y+5Y(fK 1) 232380067.1B 23 HAT R B AAGT 03B AAA 2.055
8.87Y+5Y 232480012.1B 24 AT Z KB AAGT 02B AAA 2.06
9.15Y+5Y(fk 2) 232480040.1B 24 T REBUT ZHBEAS 01B | AAA 2.13
9.45Y+5Y(fK 1) 092403005.1B 24 B AT g0 ARf7 018 f%1H:2.04/2.1848 2.03
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